
MUS-6B-GRAFIX-01
6-button optical LED mouse, black

Cartoon style graphic pattern design-
Color changing LED backlight-
Non-slip rubberized ergonomic design-
No mouse pad required-

COMFORT AND PRECISION  

Features

6-button optical mouse with cartoon style graphic design-
Color changing LED backlight-
CPI button for quick resolution changes (1200 3600 DPI)-
Next/Previous buttons for faster Internet browsing-
Works on most surfaces-

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0
Optical resolution: 1200-1800-2400-3600 DPI
Power consumption: 5 V DC up to 5 mA
Cable length: 1.5 m
Dimensions: 130  x 74 x 36 mm

System requirements

Windows 7/8/10/11
Free USB port

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

12
0.026
3.11
200x150x50 mm
337x330x235 mm
CN
8716309121842
8522900090

Copyright © 2009–2022, Gembird Software Ltd.


